



2026:RJ-JP:17486

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4703/2025

Gopal Lal Saini Son Of Sh Ganesh Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Kabra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma,PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

11/08/2025

Four weeks' time is granted to remove/ to take necessary steps to remove the defect(s) as pointed out by the Office.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK /200